www.3GLIGHTING.com   |   P: 905-850-2305  TF: 888-448-0440 11/04/2024
3G-48RDSL-S
4.8" RECESSED DOWNLIGHT SLOT
3.3" SQUARE DOWNLIGHTS
OPTICS
20D 40D 60D 90D
PERFORMANCE
4.85"

33SF	- 3.3" SQUARE FIXED
33SA	- 3.3" SQUARE ADJUSTABLE
ORDERING INFORMATION
PROJECT: TYPE:
CATALOG#: DATE: QTY:
33SA (adjustable) option available up
to 2500lm
All lumen outputs are delivered lumens
at 95+ CRI
DOWNLIGHT SPACING
12	 - 12" ON CENTER
18	 - 18" ON CENTER
24	 - 24" ON CENTER
36	 - 36" ON CENTER
48	 - 48" ON CENTER
CUS(XX)	- CUSTOM SPACING *
OPTIONS
SF	 - SOFTENING LENS *
              (SUPPLIED STANDARD)
LS	 - LINEAR SPREAD LENS
SB	 - SANDBLASTED LENS
2C	 - 2 CIRCUIT
3C	 - 3 CIRCUIT
CP	 - CHICAGO PLENUM
EMR	- EMERGENCY BATTERY 5
              (REMOTE)
1	 20D reflector available up to 2000lm
2	 347 available in "DIM" 0-10V only (100-1%)
3	 Phase dimming options available in 120V only
4	 DALI-2 (Type 6) provided as standard. Please consult factory for DALI (Type 8) options
5	 Supplied with enclosure with Emergency Battery and driver. Installed remotely by others. Not accessible through fixture aperture
*Softening lens not provided with 90D optic
	Maximum 1 optical accessory
*Specify number of downlights (XX)
RUN TYPE
S	- ____ ’ (STRAIGHT)
L	- ____ ’X ____ ’ (L-SHAPE)
U	- ____ ’X ____ ’X ____ ’ (U-SHAPE)
R	- ____ ’X ____ ’ (RECTANGLE/SQUARE)
U-Shape and R-Rectangle/Square not
available with grid ceiling applications
Continuous runs available in 6” increments
VOLTAGE
UNV	- 120/277V
120	 - 120V
347	 - 347V 2
DOWNLIGHT INSERT
BI	- BLACK
WI	- WHITE
SI	 - SILVER
HOUSING AND FACEPLATE
BK	 - BLACK (STANDARD)
WH	- WHITE
DRIVER
DIM	 - 0-10V (100-1%)
LE	 - PHASE DIM 3
            (TRIAC/ELV, 100-1%)
D01	 - 0-10V (100-0.1%)
DALI	 - DALI (100-1%) 4
DHL2	- LUTRON HI-LUME
            (1% ECOSYSTEM)
DMX	 - DMX (100-0%)
FLANGE TYPE
WT	 - WHITE TRIM (STANDARD)
BT	 - BLACK TRIM
XTR	- TRIMLESS (MUD-IN DRYWALL)
FX	 - FLANGELESS
GCX	- GRID CEILING *
          (UNIVERSAL MOUNT)
COLOR TEMP
27K	- 2700K
30K	- 3000K
35K	- 3500K